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Girls 50m Breaststroke

Hat

Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Green
Green
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Blue
Green
Green
Blue
Green
Green
Blue

Name

Lizzy PALIN

Evie HANCOCK
Florence SPENCELEY
Oona GREGORY
Megan JACKSON
Phoebe WATTS
Maddi KIRKMAN
Jessica SPENCE
Jodie LEON

Sophie BAKER

Lucy HARGREAVES
Ruby ALLITT

Sophia BLAZA
Scarlett FORSTER
Hannah GIBBONS
Jessica RUDLAND
Maisie MIDGLEY
Kadie WATERSON
Alicia WARD

Caitlin DARLING
Kathryn CLAGUE
Beatrice ROBERTS
Millicent LOFTHOUSE
Hannah APPLETON
Hannah POOL
Grace DESSENT
Ebony TURNBULL
Gracie BENNETT
Hazel TOMLINSON
Erin SMAILES

Ellie WHITTAKER
Jessica YOUNG
Brooke THOMAS-DURRANT
Emily FREW

Ellie SAMMS
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YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPRINT TRIAL RESULTS

18th September 2014

TEACHING SECTION

Time Award

51.84
53.25 BRONZE
57.62 BRONZE
59.89 BRONZE
1.00.23 BRONZE
1.01.50
1.02.18
1.03.56
1.03.57
1.06.42
1.07.55
1.07.80
1.07.87
1.08.67
1.09.47
1.10.61
1.12.84
1.13.00
1.13.14
1.14.25
1.14.56
1.15.06
1.15.13
1.15.38
1.16.36
1.16.95
1.17.27
1.18.78
1.18.80
1.19.19
1.19.52
1.20.11
1.23.03
1.26.23
1.28.63

swim

Accredited

Boys 50m Breaststroke

Hat

Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Blue

Name

Thomas JOHNSON
Cormac REILLY
Sydney BATES
Charlie WRIGHT
Joshua MOULD
Jake CASKEN
Philip SUDDES
Benji ALWIS

Lucas DUNCAN
Tyler WALKER
Callum AITKEN
James JACKSON
John ATKEN
Callum KING
James UMPLEBY
Monty DODSWORTH
Duncan KING

Oisin PAPADOPOLOL
James COOK
James METCALFE
Bertie SCHOFIELD
Billy AINSWORTH
John BYRNE

Mikie ADAMS
Oliver BUCKLAND
Ralph SCHOFIELD
Isaac MOORE
Harry SAMMS
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Time

54.85
56.39
57.41
59.95
1.00.84
1.02.02
1.02.03
1.02.17
1.02.99
1.03.52
1.03.63
1.06.27
1.06.73
1.06.83
1.07.80
1.12.36
1.12.64
1.12.66
1.13.07
1.14.55
1.14.59
1.16.83
1.18.65
1.19.44
1.19.95
1.26.91
1.27.70
1.31.20

*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the clubs swim shop

MARK

Award

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE



